-    Mobile Internet 0.00

-    National Roaming 0.00

-    International Roaming 0.00

-    Value Added Services 0.00

Discounts 150.00

Other Credits / Charges 0.00

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00

Taxable Value 249.00

Tax 44.82

Charges for this bill period 293.82

(Two Hundred Ninety Three Rupees and Eighty Two Paise)

Many ways to pay your Vi Bill

Online
Vi Stores UPI(MyVi.in/vi-app)

Cheque / DD should be payable to For making payment using UPI, your 

Vodafone Idea Ltd. - 8657544695 VPA ID VFIL8657544695@HSBC

GST QR Code

Invoice Ref No: